
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                    May 2022 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

5/2/22 Mon Lazy Legalism :60
5/3/22 Tues Wire Tapping :60
5/4/22 Wed Who's My Mate Going To Be? :60
5/5/22 Thu Safe vs. Strong :60
5/6/22 Fri Kids are Like Head Lice (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/9/22 Mon Kids Change Everything :60
5/10/22 Tues Work is a Privilege :60
5/11/22 Wed People Take In Information One of Two Ways :60
5/12/22 Thu High Five Moments :60
5/13/22 Fri Welcome to My World (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/16/22 Mon A Tweet is Forever :60
5/17/22 Tues A Strong Hope in Marriage :60
5/18/22 Wed Children Need to Learn About Sex At Home Before The World Teaches Them :60
5/19/22 Thu Appearances 2 :60
5/20/22 Fri Helping Daddy (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/23/22 Mon Common Courage :60
5/24/22 Tues Cosmic Score Keeper :60
5/25/22 Wed Tendency to Control :60
5/26/22 Thu It’s a Wonderful Life :60
5/27/22 Fri Creative Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/30/22 Mon The Plan B Club :60
5/31/22 Tues How We Live :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel 
Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  & 

           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


